s

Penn Invitational

April 6, 2024
Penn Franklin Field - Philadelphia, PA

Events:

100

Filter by Team

Women's 100 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NAME

Jasmine Wilkins
Imani Reid
Lauren Jones
Daniella Oyenuga
Mariah Stephens
Takiya Henson
Hailey Palmer
Rett Schnoor
Katiana Gilbert
Nevaeh Davis
Jordyn Reed
Glenn Parker
Allyson Metzger
Valencia Gosser
Sabrina Difilippo

Lore Olakunle

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Birmingham UK
Cornell
Cornell
Penn
Rider
Cornell
Rider
Monmouth
Monmouth
La Salle
Penn
Cornell
Temple
Rider

Rider

Villanova

Top?t

TIME
11.78
11.98
12.11

12.22
12.29
12.36
12.40
12.47

12.43
12.43
12.45
12.49
12.50
12.58
12.67

12.69



https://tfrrs.org/results/84751/Penn_Invitational
https://tfrrs.org/results/84751/Penn_Invitational
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674706/Cornell/Imani_Reid.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871458/Cornell/Lauren_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947822/Rider/Mariah_Stephens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674702/Cornell/Takiya_Henson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947823/Rider/Hailey_Palmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992727/Monmouth_NJ/Rett_Schnoor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674213/Monmouth_NJ/Katiana_Gilbert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017592/La_Salle/Nevaeh_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333844/Cornell/Glenn_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983551/Temple/Allyson__Metzger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312836/Rider/Valencia_Gosser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667644/Rider/Sabrina_Difilippo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673964/Villanova/Lore_Olakunle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://tfrrs.org/login.html
https://tfrrs.org/login.html
https://www.directathletics.com/
https://tfmeetpro.com/
https://tfrrs.org/
https://tfrrs.org/
https://tfrrs.org/results_search.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/indoor_lists.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/outdoor_lists.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/archives.html

PL

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NAME

Samara Jones

Djoonicka Buissereth

Lauren Butler
Aronke Fashina

Steph Robertson

Samantha Mcclune

Raina Pietrzak
Taylor Bennett
Terren Bolton

Stacy Larose

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

Women's 100 Meters Section 1

PL

10

12

NAME

Jasmine Wilkins
Lauren Jones
Daniella Oyenuga
Mariah Stephens
Hailey Palmer
Rett Schnoor
Katiana Gilbert
Nevaeh Davis

Glenn Parker

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

Women's 100 Meters Section 2

PL

11

13

14

15

NAME

Jordyn Reed
Allyson Metzger
Valencia Gosser

Sabrina Difilippo

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Rider

Villanova
Birmingham UK
La Salle
Birmingham UK
Birmingham UK
Penn

La Salle
Temple

La Salle

TEAM
Birmingham UK
Cornell

Penn

Rider

Rider
Monmouth
Monmouth

La Salle

Cornell

TEAM
Penn
Temple
Rider

Rider

TIME

12.79

12.84

12.90

13.03

13.04

13.18

13.22

13.42

13.54

13.55

W: 2.5

TIME

11.78

12.11

12.22

12.29

12.40

12.41

12.43

12.43

12.49

TIME

12.45

12.50

12.58

12.61



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312846/Rider/Samara_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673961/Villanova/Djoonicka_Buissereth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017593/La_Salle/Aronke_Fashina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669765/Penn/Raina_Pietrzak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368270/La_Salle/Taylor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8820309/Temple/Terren_Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017595/La_Salle/Stacy_Larose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871458/Cornell/Lauren_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947822/Rider/Mariah_Stephens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947823/Rider/Hailey_Palmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992727/Monmouth_NJ/Rett_Schnoor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674213/Monmouth_NJ/Katiana_Gilbert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017592/La_Salle/Nevaeh_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333844/Cornell/Glenn_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983551/Temple/Allyson__Metzger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312836/Rider/Valencia_Gosser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667644/Rider/Sabrina_Difilippo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html

PL

17

19

20

22

NAME

Samara Jones

Lauren Butler

Aronke Fashina

Samantha Mcclune

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

Women's 100 Meters Section 3

PL

16

18

21

23

24

25

26

NAME

Imani Reid

Takiya Henson

Lore Olakunle
Djoonicka Buissereth
Steph Robertson
Raina Pietrzak
Taylor Bennett
Terren Bolton

Stacy Larose

Women's 200 Meters

PL

10

NAME

Isabella Whittaker
Christiana Nwachuku
Imani Reid

Aliya Garozzo

Caia Gelli

Hailey Palmer
Morayo Kassim
Justine Hounsell
Delaney Benedict

Valencia Gosser

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

TEAM

Rider
Birmingham UK
La Salle

Birmingham UK

TEAM

Cornell

Cornell
Villanova
Villanova
Birmingham UK
Penn

La Salle
Temple

La Salle

TEAM
Penn
Penn
Cornell
Penn
Penn
Rider
Penn
Cornell
Cornell

Rider

TIME
12.79
12.90
13.03

13.18

TIME
11.98
12.36
12.69
12.84
13.04
13.22
13.42
13.54

13.55

Top?t
TIME
23.62
23.83
2413
24.42
2477
25.08
25.22
25.34
25.48

25.58



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312846/Rider/Samara_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017593/La_Salle/Aronke_Fashina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674706/Cornell/Imani_Reid.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674702/Cornell/Takiya_Henson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673964/Villanova/Lore_Olakunle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673961/Villanova/Djoonicka_Buissereth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669765/Penn/Raina_Pietrzak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368270/La_Salle/Taylor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8820309/Temple/Terren_Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017595/La_Salle/Stacy_Larose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785853/Penn/Isabella__Whittaker_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321253/Penn/Christiana_Nwachuku.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674706/Cornell/Imani_Reid.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785841/Penn/Aliya_Garozzo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947823/Rider/Hailey_Palmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321252/Penn/Morayo_Kassim.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333845/Cornell/Justine__Hounsell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871457/Cornell/Delaney_Benedict.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312836/Rider/Valencia_Gosser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html

PL

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NAME

Allyson Metzger
Nevaeh Davis
Takiya Henson
Glenn Parker
Madison Latimer
Jordyn Reed
Skyy Johnson
Amelia Kristen
Reyne Rodrigues
Cara Murphy
Sabrina Difilippo
Lauren Butler
Francine Stevens
Jianna Fairfax
Nya Browne
Maddie Packer
Aniyah Walters
Jordanne Nichols
Linise Greene
Emeline Brown
Riley Ebersole

Belle Bennett

Djoonicka Buissereth

Taylor Bennett
Ella Jeffery
Terren Bolton

Stacy Larose

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Temple

La Salle

Cornell

Cornell
Monmouth
Penn

Cornell

Penn

Cornell
Birmingham UK
Rider
Birmingham UK
Cornell

Rider

Temple

Cornell

Cornell

Cornell

La Salle
Birmingham UK
Cornell

Cornell
Villanova

La Salle
Birmingham UK
Temple

La Salle

TIME

25.60

25.71

25.77

25.81

25.84

26.01

26.04

26.11

26.14

26.18

26.35

26.39

26.40

26.44

26.67

26.78

26.86

26.87

27.00

27.07

27.16

27.45

27.68

27.68

27.75

27.91

28.04



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983551/Temple/Allyson__Metzger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017592/La_Salle/Nevaeh_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674702/Cornell/Takiya_Henson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333844/Cornell/Glenn_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992724/Monmouth_NJ/Madison_Latimer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331420/Cornell/Skyy_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669762/Penn/Amelia_Kristen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333846/Cornell/Reyne_Rodrigues.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667644/Rider/Sabrina_Difilippo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674708/Cornell/Francine_Stevens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667643/Rider/Jianna_Fairfax.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682558/Temple/Nya_Browne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989022/Cornell/Maddie_Packer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989017/Cornell/Aniyah_Walters.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674705/Cornell/Jordanne_Nichols.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368271/La_Salle/Linise_Greene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674698/Cornell/Riley_Ebersole.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674695/Cornell/Belle_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673961/Villanova/Djoonicka_Buissereth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368270/La_Salle/Taylor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8820309/Temple/Terren_Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017595/La_Salle/Stacy_Larose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html

PL NAME
38 Kylie Emmens
39 Hailey Matz

Kasi Brown

Women's 200 Meters Section 1

PL NAME

1 Isabella Whittaker

2 Christiana Nwachuku
3 Imani Reid

5 Caia Gelli

7 Morayo Kassim

15 Madison Latimer

Women's 200 Meters Section 2

PL NAME

4 Aliya Garozzo

6 Hailey Palmer

8 Justine Hounsell
12 Nevaeh Davis
14 Glenn Parker

17 Skyy Johnson

Women's 200 Meters Section 3

PL NAME

9 Delaney Benedict
11 Allyson Metzger
18 Amelia Kristen
25 Nya Browne

Women's 200 Meters Section 4

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM TIME
Rider 28.18
Monmouth 28.46
La Salle DQ
W:2.7
TEAM TIME
Penn 23.62
Penn 23.83
Cornell 2413
Penn 24.77
Penn 2522
Monmouth 25.84
W:2.3
TEAM TIME
Penn 24.42
Rider 25.08
Cornell 25.34
La Salle 25.71
Cornell 25.81
Cornell 26.04
W:0.3
TEAM TIME
Cornell 25.48
Temple 25.60
Penn 26.11
Temple 26.67
W:0.4



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947826/Rider/Kylie_Emmens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674216/Monmouth_NJ/Hailey_Matz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017591/La_Salle/Kasi_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785853/Penn/Isabella__Whittaker_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321253/Penn/Christiana_Nwachuku.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674706/Cornell/Imani_Reid.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321252/Penn/Morayo_Kassim.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992724/Monmouth_NJ/Madison_Latimer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785841/Penn/Aliya_Garozzo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947823/Rider/Hailey_Palmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333845/Cornell/Justine__Hounsell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017592/La_Salle/Nevaeh_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333844/Cornell/Glenn_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331420/Cornell/Skyy_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871457/Cornell/Delaney_Benedict.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983551/Temple/Allyson__Metzger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669762/Penn/Amelia_Kristen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682558/Temple/Nya_Browne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

10 Valencia Gosser S0-2 Rider 25.58
13 Takiya Henson FR-1 Cornell 2577
19 Reyne Rodrigues SO-2 Cornell 26.14
20 Cara Murphy Birmingham UK 26.18
22 Lauren Butler Birmingham UK 26.39
Women's 200 Meters Section 5 W:1.8
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
16 Jordyn Reed FR-1 Penn 26.01
21 Sabrina Difilippo FR-1 Rider 26.35
24 Jianna Fairfax FR-1 Rider 26.44
29 Linise Greene SR-4 La Salle 27.00
35 Ella Jeffery Birmingham UK 27.75
Women's 200 Meters Section 6 W:1.5
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
27 Aniyah Walters JR-3 Cornell 26.86
28 Jordanne Nichols FR-1 Cornell 26.87
31 Riley Ebersole FR-1 Cornell 2716
33 Djoonicka Buissereth FR-1 Villanova 27.68
34 Taylor Bennett SO-2 La Salle 27.68
Women's 200 Meters Section 7 W:3.9
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
26 Maddie Packer JR-3 Cornell 26.78
30 Emeline Brown Birmingham UK 27.07
32 Belle Bennett FR-1 Cornell 27.45
36 Terren Bolton FR-1 Temple 27.91
38 Kylie Emmens JR-3 Rider 28.18

Kasi Brown JR-3 La Salle DQ



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312836/Rider/Valencia_Gosser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674702/Cornell/Takiya_Henson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333846/Cornell/Reyne_Rodrigues.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669766/Penn/Jordyn_Reed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667644/Rider/Sabrina_Difilippo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667643/Rider/Jianna_Fairfax.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368271/La_Salle/Linise_Greene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989017/Cornell/Aniyah_Walters.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674705/Cornell/Jordanne_Nichols.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674698/Cornell/Riley_Ebersole.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673961/Villanova/Djoonicka_Buissereth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368270/La_Salle/Taylor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989022/Cornell/Maddie_Packer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674695/Cornell/Belle_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8820309/Temple/Terren_Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947826/Rider/Kylie_Emmens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017591/La_Salle/Kasi_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html

Women's 200 Meters Section 8

PL NAME YEAR
23 Francine Stevens FR-1
37 Stacy Larose JR-3
39 Hailey Matz FR-1

Women's 400 Meters

PL NAME YEAR
1 Isabella Whittaker SR-4
2 Jocelyn Niemiec JR-3
3 Christiana Nwachuku S0-2
4 Brianna Rubio JR-3
5 Delaney Benedict SR-4
6 Madison Latimer JR-3
7 Maya Primas SR-4
8 Justine Hounsell SO-2
9 Caia Gelli JR-3
10 Francine Stevens FR-1
11 Laura Gugliotta S0O-2
12 Caelen O'Leary FR-1
13 Rachael Collins FR-1
14 Megan Webb SO-2
15 Riley Ebersole FR-1
16 Jordanne Nichols FR-1
17 Melina Updale SO-2
18 Eyota Bey FR-1
19 Faith Capolupo S0O-2
20 Aiyana Rivera SO-2

21 Olivia Cicchetti SR-4

TEAM
Cornell
La Salle

Monmouth

TEAM
Penn
Penn
Penn
Monmouth
Cornell
Monmouth
La Salle
Cornell
Penn
Cornell
Penn
Villanova
Monmouth
Penn
Cornell
Cornell
Rider
Temple
Rider

La Salle

Monmouth

W:2.2
TIME

26.40

28.04

28.46

Top?

TIME
5211
54.07
55.91
57.22
57.29
57.62
58.54
58.55
59.19
59.25
59.62
1:00.09
1:00.52
1:00.55
1:00.77
1:.01.13
1:02.68
1:03.95
1:05.32
1:07.08

1:07.30



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674708/Cornell/Francine_Stevens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017595/La_Salle/Stacy_Larose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674216/Monmouth_NJ/Hailey_Matz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785853/Penn/Isabella__Whittaker_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973400/Penn/Jocelyn_Niemiec.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321253/Penn/Christiana_Nwachuku.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718022/Monmouth_NJ/Brianna_Rubio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871457/Cornell/Delaney_Benedict.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992724/Monmouth_NJ/Madison_Latimer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756337/La_Salle/Maya_Primas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333845/Cornell/Justine__Hounsell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674708/Cornell/Francine_Stevens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321251/Penn/Laura_Gugliotta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581909/Villanova/Caelen_O'Leary.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674209/Monmouth_NJ/Rachael_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321257/Penn/Megan_Webb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674698/Cornell/Riley_Ebersole.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674705/Cornell/Jordanne_Nichols.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312835/Rider/Melina_Updale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8726560/Temple/Eyota_Bey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312837/Rider/Faith_Capolupo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368273/La_Salle/Aiyana_Rivera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718012/Monmouth_NJ/Olivia_Cicchetti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html

Women's 400 Meters Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Isabella Whittaker SR-4 Penn

2 Jocelyn Niemiec JR-3 Penn

3 Christiana Nwachuku S0-2 Penn

4 Brianna Rubio JR-3 Monmouth
5 Delaney Benedict SR-4 Cornell

9 Caia Gelli JR-3 Penn

Women's 400 Meters Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

6 Madison Latimer JR-3 Monmouth
7 Maya Primas SR-4 La Salle

8 Justine Hounsell SO-2 Cornell

10 Francine Stevens FR-1 Cornell

11 Laura Gugliotta S0O-2 Penn

13 Rachael Collins FR-1 Monmouth

Women's 400 Meters Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
12 Caelen O'Leary FR-1 Villanova
15 Riley Ebersole FR-1 Cornell
16 Jordanne Nichols FR-1 Cornell
17 Melina Updale SO-2 Rider

20 Alyana Rivera SO0-2 La Salle

Women's 400 Meters Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
14 Megan Webb SO-2 Penn
18 Eyota Bey FR-1 Temple

19 Faith Capolupo SO-2 Rider

TIME

52.11

54.07

55.91

57.22

57.29

59.19

TIME

57.62

58.54

58.55

59.25

59.62

1:00.52

TIME

1:00.09

1:00.77

1:01.13

1:02.68

1:07.08

TIME

1:00.55

1:03.95

1:05.32



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785853/Penn/Isabella__Whittaker_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973400/Penn/Jocelyn_Niemiec.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321253/Penn/Christiana_Nwachuku.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718022/Monmouth_NJ/Brianna_Rubio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871457/Cornell/Delaney_Benedict.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973394/Penn/Caia_Gelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992724/Monmouth_NJ/Madison_Latimer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756337/La_Salle/Maya_Primas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333845/Cornell/Justine__Hounsell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674708/Cornell/Francine_Stevens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321251/Penn/Laura_Gugliotta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674209/Monmouth_NJ/Rachael_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581909/Villanova/Caelen_O'Leary.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674698/Cornell/Riley_Ebersole.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674705/Cornell/Jordanne_Nichols.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312835/Rider/Melina_Updale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368273/La_Salle/Aiyana_Rivera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321257/Penn/Megan_Webb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8726560/Temple/Eyota_Bey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312837/Rider/Faith_Capolupo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html

PL

21

NAME

Olivia Cicchetti

Women's 800 Meters

PL

—

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NAME

Camille Jordan
Lucy Shennan
Tilly O'Connor
Jenai Berry

Ruby Simpson
Arielle Breuninger
Lydia Wallace
Lucea Wright

Erin Vincent
Dominyka Petraskaite
Kaila Spence
Jerika Lufrano
Shelby Boise
Alaina McGonigle
Lex Eglin

Julie Ruskan
Michaela Tsapatsaris
Sophia Reich
Morgan Jackson
Katie Flynn

Laila Cottom
Tatiana Nunez

Delilah Ayan

YEAR

SR-4

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

Women's 800 Meters Section 1

TEAM

Monmouth

TEAM
Penn
Monmouth
Villanova
Rutgers
Birmingham UK
Penn
Rider
Cornell
Monmouth
Temple
Rutgers

La Salle
Rider
Cornell
Rider

Rider
Cornell
Rutgers
Rider
Villanova
Temple
Rider

Temple

TIME

1:07.30

Topt
TIME
2:13.60
2:14.03
2:14.64
2:17.05
2:17.84
2:18.23
2:18.67
2:18.89
2:20.05
2:20.47
2:21.47
2:21.77
2:23.03
2:25.03
2:25.07
2:25.23
2:25.56
2:26.28
2:26.55
2:26.91
2:28.73
2:31.18

2:33.74



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718012/Monmouth_NJ/Olivia_Cicchetti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584300/Penn/Camille_Jordan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618208/Monmouth_NJ/Lucy_Shennan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581908/Villanova/Tilly_O'Connor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620682/Rutgers/Jenai_Berry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895076/Penn/Arielle_Breuninger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947825/Rider/Lydia__Wallace.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258668/Cornell/Lucea_Wright.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618206/Monmouth_NJ/Erin_Vincent.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737439/Temple/Dominyka_Petraskaite.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242070/Rutgers/Kaila_Spence.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7387168/La_Salle/Jerika_Lufrano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667640/Rider/Shelby_Boise.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7934427/Cornell/Alaina_McGonigle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8267051/Rider/Lex_Eglin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756473/Rider/Julie_Ruskan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258667/Cornell/Michaela_Tsapatsaris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242069/Rutgers/Sophia_Reich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771317/Rider/Morgan_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7729728/Villanova/Katie_Flynn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682635/Temple/Laila_Cottom.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589220/Rider/Tatiana_Nunez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8592633/Temple/Delilah_Ayan_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html

PL

10

11

13

18

Women's 800 Meters Section 2

PL

12

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

NAME

Camille Jordan
Lucy Shennan
Tilly O'Connor
Jenai Berry

Ruby Simpson
Arielle Breuninger
Lydia Wallace
Lucea Wright
Dominyka Petraskaite
Kaila Spence
Shelby Boise

Sophia Reich

NAME

Erin Vincent
Jerika Lufrano
Alaina McGonigle
Lex Eglin

Julie Ruskan
Michaela Tsapatsaris
Morgan Jackson
Katie Flynn

Laila Cottom
Tatiana Nunez

Delilah Ayan

Women's 1500 Meters

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Penn
Monmouth
Villanova
Rutgers
Birmingham UK
Penn
Rider
Cornell
Temple
Rutgers
Rider

Rutgers

TEAM
Monmouth
La Salle
Cornell
Rider
Rider
Cornell
Rider
Villanova
Temple
Rider

Temple

TIME
2:13.60
2:14.03
2:14.64
2:17.05
2:17.84
2:18.23
2:18.67
2:18.89
2:20.47
2:21.47
2:23.03

2:26.28

TIME
2:20.05
2:21.77
2:25.03
2:25.07
2:25.23
2:25.56
2:26.55
2:26.91
2:28.73
2:31.18

2:33.74

Top?



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584300/Penn/Camille_Jordan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618208/Monmouth_NJ/Lucy_Shennan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581908/Villanova/Tilly_O'Connor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620682/Rutgers/Jenai_Berry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895076/Penn/Arielle_Breuninger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947825/Rider/Lydia__Wallace.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258668/Cornell/Lucea_Wright.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737439/Temple/Dominyka_Petraskaite.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242070/Rutgers/Kaila_Spence.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667640/Rider/Shelby_Boise.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242069/Rutgers/Sophia_Reich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618206/Monmouth_NJ/Erin_Vincent.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7387168/La_Salle/Jerika_Lufrano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7934427/Cornell/Alaina_McGonigle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8267051/Rider/Lex_Eglin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756473/Rider/Julie_Ruskan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258667/Cornell/Michaela_Tsapatsaris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771317/Rider/Morgan_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7729728/Villanova/Katie_Flynn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682635/Temple/Laila_Cottom.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589220/Rider/Tatiana_Nunez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8592633/Temple/Delilah_Ayan_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NAME

Isabella Leak
Lara Cota
Sydney Todd
Eadie Yelling
Casey Walter
Kinsey Pogue
Lorena David
Lillie Widmer
Megan Donlevie
Amy Nicholls
Rylee Ferretti
Amelia Artz
Sarah Fischer
Elsa Chan
Makala Hansen
Ava Wilmot
Isla Chadsey
Michelle Lupu
Melanie Barbosa
Brynn Peterson
Emma Taylor
Emma Everett

Jillian Wolk

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

Women's 1500 Meters Section 1

PL

1

NAME

Isabella Leak

Lara Cota

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

TEAM
Monmouth
Penn
Monmouth
Birmingham UK
Rutgers
Villanova
Rutgers
Rutgers
Rutgers
Birmingham UK
Rutgers

La Salle
Penn
Temple
Rider
Rutgers
Cornell
Rutgers
Rutgers

La Salle

La Salle

La Salle

Temple

TEAM
Monmouth

Penn

TIME

4:40.16

44475

4.47.29

4:48.19

4:48.40

4:48.61

4:50.64

4:53.01

4:58.37

4.:58.67

4:58.93

5:00.62

5:00.91

5:01.31

5:02.13

5:02.64

5:04.64

5:06.59

5:08.36

5:10.06

511.68

5:17.34

5:22.32

TIME

4:40.16

4:44.75



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718016/Monmouth_NJ/Isabella_Leak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234657/Penn/Lara_Cota.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718023/Monmouth_NJ/Sydney_Todd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8023750/Rutgers/Casey_Walter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8248909/Villanova/Kinsey_Pogue.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620684/Rutgers/Lorena_David.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620688/Rutgers/Lillie_Widmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620685/Rutgers/Megan_Donlevie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620686/Rutgers/Rylee_Ferretti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8617295/La_Salle/Amelia_Artz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584302/Penn/Sarah_Fischer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8592631/Temple/Elsa__Chan_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8267052/Rider/Makala_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620689/Rutgers/Ava_Wilmot.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8650948/Cornell/Isla_Chadsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7909726/Rutgers/Michelle_Lupu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242061/Rutgers/Melanie_Barbosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8617300/La_Salle/Brynn_Peterson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266151/La_Salle/Emma__Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746898/La_Salle/Emma_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8592634/Temple/Jillian__Wolk_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718016/Monmouth_NJ/Isabella_Leak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234657/Penn/Lara_Cota.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL

10

11

13

NAME

Sydney Todd
Eadie Yelling
Casey Walter
Kinsey Pogue
Lorena David
Lillie Widmer
Megan Donlevie
Amy Nicholls
Rylee Ferretti

Sarah Fischer

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Women's 1500 Meters Section 2

PL

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NAME

Amelia Artz
Elsa Chan
Makala Hansen
Ava Wilmot

Isla Chadsey
Michelle Lupu
Melanie Barbosa
Brynn Peterson
Emma Taylor
Emma Everett

Jillian Wolk

Women's 3000 Meters

PL

1

2

NAME

Elizabeth Vaughn

Sofia Latham

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

TEAM
Monmouth
Birmingham UK
Rutgers
Villanova
Rutgers
Rutgers
Rutgers
Birmingham UK
Rutgers

Penn

TEAM
La Salle
Temple
Rider
Rutgers
Cornell
Rutgers
Rutgers
La Salle
La Salle
La Salle

Temple

TEAM
Villanova

Birmingham UK

TIME
4:47.29
4:48.19
4:48.40
4:48.61
4:50.64
4:53.01
4:58.37
4:58.67
4:58.93

5:00.91

TIME
5:00.62
5:01.31
5:02.13
5:02.64
5:04.64
5:05.59
5:08.36
5:10.06
5:11.68
517.34

5:22.32
Top?
TIME
10:01.04

10:09.08



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718023/Monmouth_NJ/Sydney_Todd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8023750/Rutgers/Casey_Walter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8248909/Villanova/Kinsey_Pogue.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620684/Rutgers/Lorena_David.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620688/Rutgers/Lillie_Widmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620685/Rutgers/Megan_Donlevie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620686/Rutgers/Rylee_Ferretti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584302/Penn/Sarah_Fischer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8617295/La_Salle/Amelia_Artz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8592631/Temple/Elsa__Chan_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8267052/Rider/Makala_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620689/Rutgers/Ava_Wilmot.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8650948/Cornell/Isla_Chadsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7909726/Rutgers/Michelle_Lupu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242061/Rutgers/Melanie_Barbosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8617300/La_Salle/Brynn_Peterson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266151/La_Salle/Emma__Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746898/La_Salle/Emma_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8592634/Temple/Jillian__Wolk_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7729729/Villanova/Elizabeth_Vaughn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html

PL

10

NAME

Miranda Schriver
Lily Neate

Ella Verello

Nicole Dauberman
Ailbhe Barnes
Sarah Eskew

Allie Pierontoni

Elena Cicchini

Women's 100 Hurdles

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

NAME

Aliya Garozzo
Yasmeen Tinsley
Aniyah Walters
Zoe Austridge
Nya Browne

Tia Taylor
Meredith Updike
Kylie Emmens
Raina Pietrzak
Georgia Baker
Elaina Styer
Rachel Bonnet
Paula-Marie Brown
Abby Boggs
Emma McKee

Belle Bennett

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

Women's 100 Hurdles Section 1

TEAM

Penn
Birmingham UK
La Salle

Rider
Birmingham UK
Rider
Monmouth

Monmouth

TEAM

Penn
Monmouth
Cornell
Birmingham UK
Temple

Cornell
Monmouth
Rider

Penn
Birmingham UK
Cornell

Cornell

Cornell
Monmouth
Monmouth

Cornell

TIME
10:15.07
10:20.51
10:21.34
10:29.56
10:30.94
10:36.67
10:40.01

11:02.41

Topt

TIME
13.65
13.92
14.42
14.47
14.68
14.94
15.03
15.38
15.79
15.85
16.02
16.23
16.84
16.91
17.46
DQ

W:1.1



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895080/Penn/Miranda_Schriver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266150/La_Salle/Ella__Verello.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589216/Rider/Nicole_Dauberman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7914730/Rider/Sarah_Eskew.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718020/Monmouth_NJ/Allie_Pierontoni.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618209/Monmouth_NJ/Elena_Cicchini.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785841/Penn/Aliya_Garozzo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992728/Monmouth_NJ/Yasmeen_Tinsley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989017/Cornell/Aniyah_Walters.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682558/Temple/Nya_Browne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989027/Cornell/Tia_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328232/Monmouth_NJ/Meredith_Updike.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947826/Rider/Kylie_Emmens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669765/Penn/Raina_Pietrzak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674709/Cornell/Elaina_Styer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871610/Cornell/Rachel_Bonnet.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331419/Cornell/Paula-Marie_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7996813/Monmouth_NJ/Abby_Boggs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328227/Monmouth_NJ/Emma_McKee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674695/Cornell/Belle_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html

PL

8

10

NAME

Aliya Garozzo
Yasmeen Tinsley
Aniyah Walters
Zoe Austridge
Nya Browne

Tia Taylor
Meredith Updike
Kylie Emmens

Georgia Baker

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Women's 100 Hurdles Section 2

PL

11

12

13

14

15

NAME

Raina Pietrzak
Elaina Styer
Rachel Bonnet
Paula-Marie Brown
Abby Boggs
Emma McKee

Belle Bennett

Women's 400 Hurdles

PL

NAME

Reyne Rodrigues
Amelia Kristen
Meredith Updike
Annika Topchy
Kati Hulme
Anne Rutledge

Nyia Cummings

YEA

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

R

TEAM

Penn
Monmouth
Cornell
Birmingham UK
Temple

Cornell
Monmouth
Rider

Birmingham UK

TEAM
Penn
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Monmouth
Monmouth

Cornell

TEAM

Cornell

Penn
Monmouth
Penn
Birmingham UK
Monmouth

Cornell

TIME
13.65
13.92
14.42
14.47
14.68
14.94
15.03
15.38

15.85

W: 3.6
TIME
15.79
16.02
16.23
16.84
16.91
17.46
DQ
Top?t

TIME
59.67
1:01.58
1:04.90
1:05.08
1:06.50
1:07.02

1:.07.88



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785841/Penn/Aliya_Garozzo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992728/Monmouth_NJ/Yasmeen_Tinsley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989017/Cornell/Aniyah_Walters.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682558/Temple/Nya_Browne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989027/Cornell/Tia_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328232/Monmouth_NJ/Meredith_Updike.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947826/Rider/Kylie_Emmens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669765/Penn/Raina_Pietrzak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674709/Cornell/Elaina_Styer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871610/Cornell/Rachel_Bonnet.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331419/Cornell/Paula-Marie_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7996813/Monmouth_NJ/Abby_Boggs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328227/Monmouth_NJ/Emma_McKee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674695/Cornell/Belle_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333846/Cornell/Reyne_Rodrigues.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669762/Penn/Amelia_Kristen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328232/Monmouth_NJ/Meredith_Updike.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321256/Penn/Annika_Topchy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992726/Monmouth_NJ/Anne_Rutledge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989024/Cornell/Nyia_Cummings.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

8 Melina Updale SO-2 Rider 1:09.38

9 Julianna Hopeck FR-1 Monmouth 1:09.46

10 Faith Capolupo S0O-2 Rider 1:12.61
Yasmeen Tinsley JR-3 Monmouth DNF

Women's 400 Hurdles Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Reyne Rodrigues SO-2 Cornell 59.67
2 Amelia Kristen FR-1 Penn 1:01.58
3 Meredith Updike JR-3 Monmouth 1:04.90
6 Anne Rutledge JR-3 Monmouth 1:07.02
7 Nyia Cummings SR-4 Cornell 1:07.88

Yasmeen Tinsley JR-3 Monmouth DNF

Women's 400 Hurdles Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
4 Annika Topchy SO-2 Penn 1:05.08
5 Kati Hulme Birmingham UK 1:06.50
8 Melina Updale SO-2 Rider 1:09.38
9 Julianna Hopeck FR-1 Monmouth 1:09.46
10 Faith Capolupo SO-2 Rider 1:12.61
Women's 4 x 100 Relay Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME
1 Penn A 46.85
o Brmingham 4775
3 Penn B 48.11
4 Cornell A 48.84

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Top?t



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312835/Rider/Melina_Updale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674215/Monmouth_NJ/Julianna_Hopeck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312837/Rider/Faith_Capolupo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992728/Monmouth_NJ/Yasmeen_Tinsley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333846/Cornell/Reyne_Rodrigues.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669762/Penn/Amelia_Kristen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328232/Monmouth_NJ/Meredith_Updike.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992726/Monmouth_NJ/Anne_Rutledge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989024/Cornell/Nyia_Cummings.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992728/Monmouth_NJ/Yasmeen_Tinsley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321256/Penn/Annika_Topchy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312835/Rider/Melina_Updale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674215/Monmouth_NJ/Julianna_Hopeck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312837/Rider/Faith_Capolupo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html

PL TEAM ATHLETES
1 Penn

2 Birmingham UK

3 Villanova

4 Rider

Women's High Jump
PL  NAME YEAR

1 Sarah Lavery JR-3

1.55 1.60 1.65 170 1.75
0 0 0] 0 XXX

2 Veronica Chaynov JR-3

1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 X0 XXX

3 Amira Green JR-3

1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 XXX

4 Samantha Strydesky FR-1

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 X0  XXO XXX

5 Catalina Zaloj SR-4

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 XXO0 XXO XXX

6  LilyHolt

1.55 1.60 1.65
0 X0 XXX

7 Nicole Castor SR-4

1.55 1.60 1.65
0 XXO XXX

8 Taylor Woodeshick JR-3

1.50 1.55 1.60
X0 O XXX

9 Flavia Daniels FR-1

1.50 1.55 1.60
X0 X0 XXX

10 Elaina Styer FR-1

TEAM

Penn

Monmouth

Temple

Penn

Cornell

Birmingham UK

Temple

Villanova

Monmouth

Cornell

MARK

1.70m

1.70m

1.65m

1.65m

1.65m

1.60m

1.60m

1.55m

1.55m

1.55m

TIME
3:58.15
4.05.82
4:12.00

4:13.51

Topt

CONV

57

55"

55"

55"

53

53"

51"

51"

51"



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7785843/Penn/Sarah_Lavery_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992719/Monmouth_NJ/Veronica_Chaynov.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983548/Temple/Amira_Green.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669767/Penn/Samantha_Strydesky.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871609/Cornell/Catalina_Zaloj.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737440/Temple/Nicole__Castor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015557/Villanova/Taylor_Woodeshick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674210/Monmouth_NJ/Flavia_Daniels.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674709/Cornell/Elaina_Styer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html

PL NAME

1.50 1.55 1.60
X0  XXO XXX

11 Paola Valle

1.50 1.55
0 XXX

Kasi Brown

1.60
XXX

Hailey Guerrieri

1.50
XXX

Madison Knier

1.50
XXX

Women's Pole Vault
PL  NAME

1 Avery Hilliard

3.66 3.81
0 0

3.96 4.06
XXO XXX

2 Kai Eisenhardt

336 3.51 3.66 3.81
0 0 0 0

2 Evangeline Thomson

3.51 3.66 3.81 3.96
0 0 0] XXX

4 Cierra Crane

3.51 3.66 3.81 3.96
XX0 O X0 XXX

5 Quincy Hansen

3.66 3.81
0 XX0

6 Meghan Hart

3.51 3.66 3.81
0 0 XXX

7 Aliza White Vega

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

3.96
XXX

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Monmouth

La Salle

Monmouth

Penn

TEAM

Cornell

Penn

Penn

Temple

Cornell

Penn

Temple

MARK

1.50m

NH

NH

NH

MARK

3.96m

3.81Tm

3.8Tm

3.8Tm

3.81Tm

3.66m

3.66m

CONV

411"

NH

NH

NH

Top?
CONV

12'11.75"

12'6"

12'6"

12'6"

12'6"

12'0"

12'0"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674217/Monmouth_NJ/Paola__Valle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017591/La_Salle/Kasi_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328229/Monmouth_NJ/Hailey_Guerrieri.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669761/Penn/Madison_Knier.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674703/Cornell/Avery_Hilliard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973392/Penn/Kai_Eisenhardt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669768/Penn/Evangeline_Thomson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682634/Temple/Cierra_Crane.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331170/Cornell/Quincy_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973395/Penn/Meghan_Hart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682631/Temple/Aliza_White_Vega.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html

PL

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

16

18

NAME

336 3.51 3.66
X0 O 0

Gabrielle Vetere

3.16 3.36 3.51
X0 X0 O

Katie Fisher

316 3.36 3.51
0 X0 XO

Kianna Tucker

3.16 3.36 3.51
0 X0  XXO

Abby Boggs

3.16 3.36 3.51
0 0 XXX

Lexi Baumgartner

316 3.36 3.51
0 X0 XXX

Y'Lan Nguyen

3.36 3.51
XXO0 XXX

Emilie Oakden

336 3.51
XXO0 XXX

Lauren Cashman

316 3.36
0 XXX

Faith DeCarlo

3.16 3.36
X0 XXX

Jodi Parrott

3.16 3.36
X0 XXX

Reece Sullivan

3.16 3.36
XXO0 XXX

Grace Stephens

3.81
XXX

3.66
XXX

3.66
XXX

3.66
XXX

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Rider

Monmouth

Rider

Monmouth

Monmouth

Penn

Birmingham UK

Cornell

Monmouth

Cornell

Temple

Monmouth

MARK

3.5Tm

3.5Tm

3.5Tm

3.36m

3.36m

3.36m

3.36m

3.16m

3.16m

3.16m

3.16m

NH

CONV

11'6.25"

11'6.25"

11'6.25"

11'0.25"

11'0.25"

11'0.25"

11'0.25"

10" 4.25"

10" 4.25"

10'4.25"

10" 4.25"

NH



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312839/Rider/Gabrielle_Vetere.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674212/Monmouth_NJ/Katie_Fisher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312840/Rider/Kianna_Tucker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7996813/Monmouth_NJ/Abby_Boggs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992717/Monmouth_NJ/Lexi_Baumgartner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669764/Penn/Y'Lan_Nguyen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674697/Cornell/Lauren_Cashman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674211/Monmouth_NJ/Faith_DeCarlo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331418/Cornell/Jodi_Parrott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682557/Temple/Reece_Sullivan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328231/Monmouth_NJ/Grace_Stephens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK
3.16
XXX
Mary Tuley JR-3 Monmouth NH
3.16
XXX
Natasha Clarke Birmingham UK NH
3.16
XXX
Women's Long Jump
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Rett Schnoor JR-3 Monmouth
5.97(3.1) 5.85(2.4) 5.81(0.1) 575(4.3) FOUL 5.98(0.3)
2 Inara Shell JR-3 Temple
FOUL FOUL 5.88(0.8) 567(3.2) 5.69(1.6) FOUL
3 Olivia Smith S0-2 Rider
5.53(1.4) 5.69(2.1) FOUL 5.22(3.6) 5.46(5.0) 5.44(3.2)
4 Mariah Stephens JR-3 Rider
5.62(1.9) 5.52(2.4) 565(1.7) 5.68(3.4) 5.66(3.3) 5.63(+0.0)
5 Meilee Kry SR-4 Cornell
5.55(2.2) 5.48(4.6) 5.53(1.7) FOUL 5.36(2.5) 5.67(2.8)
6 Paris Ivery FR-1 Penn
5.53(0.7) 5.58(1.6) 5.66(0.7) 5.53(3.7) 5.46(2.0) FOUL
7 Lauren Jones SR-4 Cornell
5.57(3.3) 5.16(1.8) FOUL 5.59(1.5) FOUL FOUL
7 Daniella Oyenuga SO-2 Penn
5.57(2.3) 5.16(4.6) FOUL 559 (3.9) FOUL FOUL
9 Skyy Johnson SO-2 Cornell
5.40(3.8) 5.40(1.6) 5.52(2.4) FOUL FOUL 5.32(2.6)

10 Amelia Watling

Birmingham UK

CONV

NH

NH

Top?t

CONV

19'7.5"

19'3.5"

18'8"

18'7.75"

18'7.25"

187"

18'4.25"

18'4.25"

18'1.5"

17'6.75"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718024/Monmouth_NJ/Mary_Tuley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992727/Monmouth_NJ/Rett_Schnoor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682629/Temple/Inara_Shell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312844/Rider/Olivia_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947822/Rider/Mariah_Stephens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871459/Cornell/Meilee_Kry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669760/Penn/Paris_Ivery.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871458/Cornell/Lauren_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331420/Cornell/Skyy_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM CONV
FOUL 5.28(4.0) 5.35(1.2)

11 Paula-Marie Brown SO-2 Cornell 17'6"
5.15(+0.0) 5.33(1.6) FOUL

12 Lynaisha Smith SR-4 Rider 17'0.75"
4.96 (0.5) 4.79(1.6) 5.20(0.8)

13 Karissa Watson SR-4 Rider 16'10.5"
FOUL 5.14(1.5) FOUL

14 Flavia Daniels FR-1 Monmouth 16'10"
5.13(2.5) FOUL 4.88(0.3)

15 Steph Robertson Birmingham UK 16'8.5"
FOUL 5.09(3.0) 4.99(1.4)

16 Anne Rutledge JR-3 Monmouth 16'7.75"
5.02(1.5) 4.98(4.6) 5.07(0.5)

17 Rachel Bonnet SR-4 Cornell 16'7.25"
4.82(3.6) 5.06(2.4) 4.90 (+0.0)

18 Georgia Baker Birmingham UK 16'6.5"
5.00(3.2) 5.04(1.9) 4.92(1.6)

19 Carli Sorvino SO-2 Monmouth 16" 1"
FOUL FOUL  4.90 (0.5)

20 Brandalyn Jones JR-3 La Salle 154"
4.67 (+0.0) 4.41(3.7) 4.27(1.0)

21 Obiamaka Igwenagu SR-4 Temple 13'2.25"
FOUL 4.02(47) FOUL

Samantha Mcclune Birmingham UK NM

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Women's Long Jump Flight 1



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331419/Cornell/Paula-Marie_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771320/Rider/Lynaisha__Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771319/Rider/Karissa_Watson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674210/Monmouth_NJ/Flavia_Daniels.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992726/Monmouth_NJ/Anne_Rutledge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871610/Cornell/Rachel_Bonnet.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328224/Monmouth_NJ/Carli_Sorvino.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017594/La_Salle/Brandalyn_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682554/Temple/Obiamaka_Igwenagu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html

PL

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Women's Long Jump Flight 2

PL

10

11

Women's Triple Jump

PL

1

NAME

Paris Ivery
Lynaisha Smith
Karissa Watson
Flavia Daniels
Steph Robertson
Anne Rutledge
Rachel Bonnet
Georgia Baker
Carli Sorvino

Brandalyn Jones

Obiamaka Igwenagu

Samantha Mcclune

NAME

Rett Schnoor
Inara Shell

Olivia Smith
Mariah Stephens
Meilee Kry
Daniella Oyenuga
Lauren Jones
Skyy Johnson

Amelia Watling

Paula-Marie Brown

NAME

Olutuminu Onaleye

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

YEAR

SO-2

TEAM

Penn

Rider

Rider
Monmouth
Birmingham UK
Monmouth
Cornell
Birmingham UK
Monmouth

La Salle
Temple

Birmingham UK

TEAM
Monmouth
Temple
Rider
Rider
Cornell
Penn
Cornell
Cornell
Birmingham UK

Cornell

TEAM MARK

Penn 12.34m

MARK
5.66m
5.20m
5.74m
5.13m
5.09m
5.07m
5.06m
5.04m
4.90m
4.67m
4.02m

FOUL

MARK
5.98m
5.88m
5.69m
5.68m
5.67m
5.59m
5.59m
5.52m
5.35m

5.33m
Top?t
CONV

40'6"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669760/Penn/Paris_Ivery.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771320/Rider/Lynaisha__Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771319/Rider/Karissa_Watson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674210/Monmouth_NJ/Flavia_Daniels.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992726/Monmouth_NJ/Anne_Rutledge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871610/Cornell/Rachel_Bonnet.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328224/Monmouth_NJ/Carli_Sorvino.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017594/La_Salle/Brandalyn_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682554/Temple/Obiamaka_Igwenagu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992727/Monmouth_NJ/Rett_Schnoor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682629/Temple/Inara_Shell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Temple.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312844/Rider/Olivia_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947822/Rider/Mariah_Stephens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871459/Cornell/Meilee_Kry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321254/Penn/Daniella_Oyenuga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871458/Cornell/Lauren_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331420/Cornell/Skyy_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8331419/Cornell/Paula-Marie_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321260/Penn/Olutuminu_Onaleye.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
11.76 (0.7) 11.98(0.7) 12.04(2.0) FOUL 11.72(1.3) 12.34(0.5)
2 Adannia Agbo FR-1 Penn 12.27m  40'3.25"
11.32(1.5) 11.32(0.9) 10.93(0.3) 11.87(1.2) 1.20(1.3) 12.27(1.4)
3 ljeoma Eziri SO-2 Penn 11.84m 38'10.25"
11.81(2.2) 11.68(-0.2) 11.63 (+0.0) FOUL  11.79(1.9) 11.84 (+0.0)
4 Paola Valle FR-1 Monmouth 11.69m  38'4.25"
11.36(0.9) 11.69(1.3) 11.33(1.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL
5 Samara Jones SO0-2 Rider 11.55m  37'10.75"
10.87(-0.9) 11.14(0.9) 11.19(3.4) 11.55(2.6) 11.10 (2.1)
6 Meilee Kry SR-4 Cornell 11.44m  37'6.5"
11.44(0.5) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
7 Cassidy Cheesman SR-4 Cornell 10.95m  35'11.25"
FOUL 10.91(2.7) FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.95(2.9)
8 Alejandra Bartutis JR-3 Rider 109Tm  35'9.5
FOUL  10.91(1.0) FOUL
9 Paige McGuire SO-2 Rider 9.91Tm 32'6.25"
9.73(1.9) 9.91(+0.0) FOUL 9.56(1.6) 9.62(2.3) 9.45(3.6)
10 Brandalyn Jones JR-3 La Salle 9.87m 32'4.75"
9.87(1.9) 9.77(1.1) 9.79(4.0) 9.81(1.9) 9.70(1.2) 9.70(-1.7)
Gina Smith FR-1 Villanova FOUL NM
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women's Shot Put Top?
PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1 Noelle Elkinton JR-3 Cornell 13.79m  45'3"
13.06 1379 1313 FOUL 13.63 13.25
2 Angeludi Asaah SO-2 Penn 13.60m 44'7.5"
12.35 1325 1248 13.06 13.26 13.60



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669757/Penn/Adannia_Agbo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321250/Penn/Ijeoma_Eziri.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674217/Monmouth_NJ/Paola__Valle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312846/Rider/Samara_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871459/Cornell/Meilee_Kry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988445/Cornell/Cassidy_Cheesman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947829/Rider/Alejandra_Bartutis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312845/Rider/Paige_McGuire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017594/La_Salle/Brandalyn_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8673967/Villanova/Gina_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7984666/Cornell/Noelle_Elkinton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321259/Penn/Angeludi_Asaah.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NAME
Natya Glasco
12.79  FOUL
Vanessa Wood
12.77

13.11

Charli Stewart

FOUL 13.35
Chika Efobi
11.66 12.59

Julie Thomas

12.89  13.21
Stella Inman
1310 12.76

Abby Nonnenberg
11.03 FOUL
Madison Knier

11.25 11.99

Samantha Kamara

11.85 FOUL

Maura Baker

11.70  FOUL
Nicole Loy
FOUL  11.62

Natalie Rolon-Issa

11.52  FOUL
Melissa Aymil
11.15  FOUL

Annabelle Udo

YEAR

SR-4
12.83 FOUL
JR-3
13.48 13.16
JR-3
12.84 FOUL
JR-3
13.24 13.20
FR-1
FOUL FOUL
S0-2
12.36 FOUL
SR-4
12.11

FR-1
11.68
SR-4
11.84

S0-2
11.57

S0-2
FOUL

JR-3

FOUL

S0-2

FOUL

TEAM

Rider

12.69 13.56
Monmouth
FOUL FOUL
Cornell

FOUL FOUL
Rider

12.66 12.70
Monmouth
FOUL 12.41
Penn

FOUL 12.58
Cornell

Penn

Rider

Rider

Cornell
Monmouth
Rider

Birmingham UK

MARK

13.56m

13.48m

13.35m

13.24m

13.2Tm

13.170m

121Tm

11.99m

11.85m

11.70m

11.62m

11.52m

11.15m

8.7Tm

CONV

44' 6"

44'2.75"

43'9.75"

43'5.25"

43'4.25"

42'11.75"

39'8.75"

39'4"

38'10.5"

38'4.75"

38'1.5"

37'9.5"

36'7"

28'7"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7474373/Rider/Natya_Glasco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992729/Monmouth_NJ/Vanessa_Wood.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988420/Cornell/Charli_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947834/Rider/Chika_Efobi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674218/Monmouth_NJ/Julie_Thomas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669770/Penn/Stella_Inman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871384/Cornell/Abby_Nonnenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669761/Penn/Madison_Knier.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7779314/Rider/Samantha_Kamara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312842/Rider/Maura_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328825/Cornell/Nicole_Loy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718021/Monmouth_NJ/Natalie_Rolon-Issa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312843/Rider/Melissa_Aymil.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
8.71 FOUL  8.48
Rachel Lavigne JR-3 Rider FOUL
FOUL PASS PASS
Women's Discus
PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Angeludi Asaah SO-2 Penn
46.38 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 47.96

2 Stella Inman SO-2 Penn
4265 4399 FOUL FOUL FOUL 41.62

3 Noelle Elkinton JR-3 Cornell
4217 FOUL FOUL FOUL 43.56 38.95

4 Abby Nonnenberg SR-4 Cornell
4189 4352 4269 FOUL FOUL 42.87

5 Natalie Rolon-Issa JR-3 Monmouth
39.00 4092 43.23 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Julie Thomas FR-1 Monmouth
40.08 4093 39.52 4190 3830 36.33

7 Vanessa Wood JR-3 Monmouth
41.53 40.04 FOUL 38.54 3897 3834

8 Angelina Tapia SR-4 Rider
40.57 40.59 40.02 FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Maria Chiariello FR-1 Rider
FOUL 38.98 FOUL

10 Kyleigh Elsayed JR-3 Rider
38.77 FOUL  FOUL

11 Kyla Jamison JR-3 Penn
35.03 36.18 38.70

CONV

NM

Top?

CONV

157" 4"

144' 4"

142 11"

142' 9"

141'10"

137'6"

136'3"

1332

127171

127'2"

127'0"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8042963/Rider/Rachel_Lavigne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321259/Penn/Angeludi_Asaah.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669770/Penn/Stella_Inman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7984666/Cornell/Noelle_Elkinton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871384/Cornell/Abby_Nonnenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718021/Monmouth_NJ/Natalie_Rolon-Issa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674218/Monmouth_NJ/Julie_Thomas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992729/Monmouth_NJ/Vanessa_Wood.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771322/Rider/Angelina_Tapia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667642/Rider/Maria_Chiariello.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947836/Rider/Kyleigh_Elsayed.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973398/Penn/Kyla_Jamison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

12 Alexa Dochat FR-1 Penn
37.97 3823 3553

13 Emelina Darvell Birmingham UK
FOUL FOUL  34.37

14 Melissa Aymil SO-2 Rider
30.84 32.58 FOUL

Women's Hammer

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Avery Hastings FR-1 Cornell 51.68m
51.58 FOUL 51.68 50.24 50.36 50.03

2 Natalie Rolon-Issa JR-3 Monmouth 50.82m
42.56 48.83 4742 4882 50.82 FOUL

3 Samantha Kamara SR-4 Rider 50.11m
FOUL  50.11 46.50 4795 4899 FOUL

4 Vanessa Wood JR-3 Monmouth 48.49m
FOUL FOUL 4587 4849 FOUL 4579

5 Nicole Loy SO-2 Cornell 47.76m
43.54 4426 4734 4403 4415 47.76

6 Stella Inman S0-2 Penn 47.71m
4450 4771  46.94 4737 4736 FOUL

7 Abby Nonnenberg SR-4 Cornell 47.66m
FOUL  46.28 46.33 47.66 47.61 FOUL

8 Ella Neskora FR-1 Penn 47.31m
4556  46.65 47.31 46.48 47.23  FOUL

9 Danielle Lambert JR-3 Rider 44.99m
4318 4499 4211

10 Alexa Dochat FR-1 Penn 44.54m

CONV

125'5"

112'9"

106" 11"

Top?t

CONV

169" 7"

166'9"

164' 5"

159" 1"

156'8"

156' 6"

156" 4"

155'2"

477"

146'1"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669759/Penn/Alexa_Dochat.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312843/Rider/Melissa_Aymil.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674701/Cornell/Avery_Hastings.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718021/Monmouth_NJ/Natalie_Rolon-Issa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7779314/Rider/Samantha_Kamara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992729/Monmouth_NJ/Vanessa_Wood.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328825/Cornell/Nicole_Loy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669770/Penn/Stella_Inman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871384/Cornell/Abby_Nonnenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669763/Penn/Ella_Neskora.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947835/Rider/Danielle_Lambert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669759/Penn/Alexa_Dochat.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
FOUL 4454  43.25

11 Natya Glasco SR-4 Rider
FOUL  43.01 FOUL

12 Angelina Tapia SR-4 Rider
FOUL FOUL  40.52

13 Charli Stewart JR-3 Cornell
FOUL 39.83 FOUL

14 Julie Thomas FR-1 Monmouth
38.83 37.36 38.53

Maria Chiariello FR-1 Rider

FOUL FOUL  FOUL

Women's Javelin
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM
1 Elliot Bush S0-2 Penn
FOUL 38.99 4329 FOUL 43.88 FOUL
2 Rachael Wall Birmingham UK
3730 39.69 39.79 FOUL FOUL 40.31
3 Savanna Marcantonio JR-3 Rider
33.21 3398 36.35 FOUL 37.34 FOUL
4 Rachel Schwenk SR-4 Rider
33.74 3283 33.14 3498 FOUL 3253
5 Stella Williams SR-4 Cornell
33.14 31.98 3227 27.51 29.39  28.76
6 Paige McGuire SO-2 Rider
3280 FOUL 29.72 FOUL FOUL 29.61
7 Daniella Smith SR-4 Rider

29.00 3156 FOUL 3241 2785 2844

MARK

43.01m

40.52m

39.83m

38.83m

FOUL

MARK

43.88m

40.3Tm

37.34m

34.98m

33.14m

32.80m

32.4Tm

CONV

1411

132'11"

130'8"

127" 5"

NM

Top?t

CONV

143'11"

132" 3"

122'6"

114'9"

108'9"

107" 7"

106" 4"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7474373/Rider/Natya_Glasco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771322/Rider/Angelina_Tapia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988420/Cornell/Charli_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674218/Monmouth_NJ/Julie_Thomas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8667642/Rider/Maria_Chiariello.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321249/Penn/Elliot_Bush.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947837/Rider/Savanna_Marcantonio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771323/Rider/Rachel_Schwenk.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8818408/Cornell/Stella_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_f_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312845/Rider/Paige_McGuire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7771324/Rider/Daniella_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_f_Rider.html

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK  CONV
8 Raina Pietrzak FR-1 Penn 30.12m 98 10"
2718 27.82 30.12 28.76 28.40 2595
9 Helena van Hullen Birmingham UK 30.09m  98'9"
22.66 2484 2826 29.49 30.09 29.15
10 Angelina Tarabokija SR-4 Rider 21.67m 71'1"

FOUL FOUL  21.67
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669765/Penn/Raina_Pietrzak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_f_Penn.html
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